ADITYA SERIES MONO
WSM-255 to WSM-300 (60 Cells)
I-V Curve Variation With Temperature
I-V Curve Variation With Irradiance
Superior Module Efficiency as per
International Benchmarks
PID Resistant with long
term reliability

Front Cover (Material / Thickness) Tempered & Low Iron Glass, 3.2/4.0 mm
Encapsulate Ethylene Vinyl Acetate
Frame Material Anodized Aluminum Alloy
Junction Box (Protection degree / Material) IP67 rated enclosure with bypass diodes
  Rated voltage : 1000VDC / 1500VDC
Connector IP67 rated / MC4 compatible
2Cable 4 mm  cross section
Fire safety class C
Application class A
Safety class  II
ADITYA SERIES MONO
WSM-255 to WSM-300 (60 Cells)
MODELS Pmax (W) Vmp (V) Imp (A) Isc (A) Voc (V)
Module
Eff. (%)
WSM-255 255 30.00 8.50 9.00 36.50 15.71
WSM-260 260 30.25 8.60 9.15 36.60 16.02
WSM-265 265 30.50 8.70 9.30 36.70 16.34
WSM-270 270 30.90 8.75 9.40 37.20 16.65
WSM-275 275 31.10 8.85 9.55 37.40 16.95
WSM-280 280 31.40 8.93 9.65 37.60 17.27
WSM-285 285 31.50 9.05 9.75 37.90 17.56
WSM-290 290 31.60 9.20 9.80 38.20 17.91
WSM-295 295 31.80 9.28 9.85 38.50 18.18
WSM-300 300 32.00 9.38 9.95 38.80 18.49
**Refer To Waaree’s Warranty Document For Terms & Conditions
1
2
0